

---

## **Materiale pentru reparatie instalatie electrica**

I.D.: 97388408

---

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 806,39 RON - 806,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CAB.MCCGI(H07RN-F)4\*16 M 9 51,00 459,00 87,21 2 MUFA CU 16 Buc 25 4,00 100,00  
19,00 3 TUB TERMO 12-3 Buc 4 15,88 63,52 12,07 4 TUB TERMO 56-16 Buc 4 45,95 183,80  
34,92

---